List of Divisions With Byes By Night Of Play

Fall 2024
Sunday
Division Team TeamName Bye
071 07114 Bye Yes
073 07316 Bye Yes
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Monday
Division
012
013
014
016
017
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Team
01208

01308
01406
01608
01708

TeamName
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye

Fall 2024

Bye
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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Tuesday
Division
022
023
025
026
028
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Team
02214

02314
02508
02606
02806

TeamName
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye

Fall 2024

Bye
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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Wednesday
Division
034
036
037
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Team
03408

03610
03710

TeamName
Bye
Bye
Bye

Fall 2024

Bye
Yes
Yes

Yes
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Thursday
Division
040
041
042
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Team
04012

04112
04203

TeamName
Bye
Bye
Bye

Fall 2024

Bye
Yes
Yes

Yes
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List of Divisions With Byes By Night Of Play
Fall 2024

Total Bye Teams: 18
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