Sunday

Division	Team	TeamName	Вуе
071	07114	Bye	Yes
073	07316	Bye	Yes

Printed 9/13/2024 Page 1 of 6

Monday

Division	Team	TeamName	Bye
012	01208	Bye	Yes
013	01308	Bye	Yes
014	01406	Bye	Yes
016	01608	Bye	Yes
017	01708	Bye	Yes

Printed 9/13/2024 Page 2 of 6

Tuesday

Division	Team	TeamName	Bye
022	02214	Вуе	Yes
023	02314	Bye	Yes
025	02508	Bye	Yes
026	02606	Bye	Yes
028	02806	Bye	Yes

Printed 9/13/2024 Page 3 of 6

Wednesday

Division	Team	TeamName	Bye
034	03408	Bye	Yes
036	03610	Bye	Yes
037	03710	Bye	Yes

Printed 9/13/2024 Page 4 of 6

Thursday

Division	Team	TeamName	Bye
040	04012	Bye	Yes
041	04112	Bye	Yes
042	04203	Bye	Yes

Printed 9/13/2024 Page 5 of 6

Total Bye Teams: 18

Printed 9/13/2024 Page 6 of 6